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FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B.SC ( MAJOR AND MINOR) SECOND SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025 ( MOTHER SESSION 2024-2025,.4YEAn 

Subject Combination 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR BENGALI WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY. EDU & COM.SC 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ENGLISH WITHoUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY, EDU & COM.SC 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ARABIC WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY. EDU & COM.SC 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR HISTORY WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY. EDU & COM.SC 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR EDUCATION WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY. EDU & COM.SC 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY, EDU & COM.SC 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR SOCIOLOGY WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY. EDU & COM.SC 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ECONOMICS WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY, PHY, EDU & COM.SC 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR GEOGRAPHY WITHOUT MINOR AS COM. SCIENCE Y& PHY. EDUCATION 
B.A. /B.SC MAIOR PHY. EDUCATION WITHOUT MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY & COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A./B.SC MAJOR BENGALI WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR BENGALI WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR BENGALI wITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ENGLISH WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ENGLISH WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
8.A. /8.SC MAJOR ENGLISH WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ARABIC WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ARABIC WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

B.A./B.SC MAJOR ARABIC WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR HISTORY WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR HISTRY WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR HISTORY WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR EDUCATION WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR EDUCATION WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR EDUCATION WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR POLITICAL SCIENCE NITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR SOCIOLOGY WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR SOCIOLOGY WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR SOCIOLOGY WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ECONOMICS WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ECONOMICS WITH MINOR AS PHYSICAL EDUCATION 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR ECONOMICS WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR GEOGRAPHY WITH MINOR AS COM. SCIENCE 

.8.A. /B.SC MAJOR GEOGRAPHY WITH MINOR AS PHY. EDUCATION 

B.A. /B.SC MAJOR PHY. EDUCATION WITH MINOR AS GEOGRAPHY 
B.A. /B.SC MAJOR PHY. EDUCATION WITH MINOR AS COMPUTER SCIENCE 
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1800 

1200 

2400 
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225 
225 
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Download 

Fee 

10 
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10 

10 

10 750 

10 
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10 
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10 2775 
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10 750 

10 1445 

10 

10 
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10 750 

10 750 

10 1350 
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FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B.SC ( MAJOR) SEMESTER II NEP SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION - 2025 
Mother Admission Year 2022-2023 and 2023-2022 

Fees Name 

Processing Fee 
Examination Fee(Theory) 
Examination Fee (Practical) 
Laboratory Fee 
Tuition Fee 
Incentive Fee 

Admit Card Download Fee 
Casual Fee 

Total 

Mother Admission Year 2022-2023 and 2023-2022 
Fees Name 

Processing Fee 
Examination Fee(Theory) 
Examination Fee (Practical) 
Laboratory Fee 
Tuition Fee 

Incentive Fee 

Admit Card Download Fee 

B.A. Major 
without Geography 
Computer Science 

Casual Fee 

Total 

125 

B.A. Major 
without Geography 
Computer Science 

15 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B.A./B.SC ( MAJIOR) SEMESTER II NEP Continue Candidate EXAMINATION � 2025 (All Papers) 

10 

40 

190 

225 

15 

10 

40 

B.A. / B. Sc Major 
with Geography 

290 

125 

95 

B.A./ B. Sc Major 
with Geography 

15 

10 

40 

285 

225 

95 

0 

15 

10 

40 

B.A./ B. Sc Major 
with Computer Science 

385 

0 

125 

225 

B.A./ B. Sc Major 
with Computer Science 

15 

10 

40 

415 

225 

225 

0 

15 

10 

40 

515 

B.A./B.Sc Major 
With Geography and 

Computer Science 

8.A./B.Sc Major 
withGeography and 
Computer Science 

225 

320 

0 

15 

10 

40 

610 

125 

320 

15 

10 

40 

510 
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